
" 'f9S5 CENTKEVILLE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONALV^’

CLASS B ft/OMEW'S TEAM RESULTS CLASS C-V WOMEM'S TEAM RESULTS

23 Pt6, 1. BRANDYWINE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
VANVERCOOK LAKE
COLON
BRONSON
EVWARDSBURG
UNION CITY
CENTREUILLE
NAPOLEON
JONESVILLE
CONSTANTINE
REAVING
COVERT
ST, PHIL

69 Pt&.1. HILLSDALE
COLDWATER
VICKSBURG
MARSHALL
DUNDEE-CROWN
PLAINWELL
STURGIS
THREE RIVERS
DOWAGIAC
HARPER CREEK
COMSTOCK

tt ft60 2, 922,
tt tt89 1243.3,
tt tt92 1274,4.
tt113 tt5, 1275.
tt tt162 1496,6,
tt tt192 7, 1927,
tt243 tt8, 2078,
tt257 rr9. 2099,

tt10.DNP 228
DNPDNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

CLASS C-D MEW'S TEAM RESULTSCLASS B MEN’S TEAM RESULTS

18 Pt6,1. BRANVyWINE
2. VANDERCOOK LAKE
3. READING
4. NAPOLEON
5. EVWARDSBURG
T,—WHITE PIGEON
7. BRONSON

CONSTANTINE
9. UNION CITY
10. CENTREVILLE
11. ST. PHIL
DNP COVERT
DNP JONESVILLE
DNP KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
DNP COLON

15 Pt6.1. HILLSDALE
2. VICKSBURG
3. PLAINWELL
4. THREE RIVERS
5. COMSTOCK
6. STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE 4S
7. MARSHALL
8. DOWAGIAC

DNP COLDWATER
DNP DUNDEE-CROWN
DNP HARPER CREEK

17
30
39
40

44
95

tt25
(I30
tt48
tt54
4t—■5S
tt56
tt60
tt60
tt64
tt75

/



V-

CENTREl/JLLE CROSS COUNTRY JNf/ITATIONAL
19S5 CLASS C-V BOVS RESULTS - ERESHMAN

TTjnzSchoolName

KALANAZOO CHRISTIAN
REAVING
CONSTANTINE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
i/ANVERCOOK LAKE
CONSTANTINE
YANVERCOOK LAKE
UNION CITY
EVWARVSBURG

19:051. AVMIRAAL, ERIC
HEINVEL, BILL
RUSSELL, MIKE
LAWRENCE, GREG
VONNELLY, JOSH
BREWER, CHUCK
MECKINVU, ALLEN
FORREST, RONNIE
BOGGS, RYAN
WORKMAN, TREVOR
MAWOX, MIKE
VITALE, CRAIG
CAPRON, VAVIV
HUIZINGA, PHIL
MESSERLY, VAN
SERAFIN, BRIAN
FREVERICK, BRIAN
GOLDEN, TOM
HAMILTON, JEFF
HUGHES, VAVIV
EVA, BRIAN
MORRIS, RICHARD

252.
263.

20:014.
125.
156,
207.
24S.
549.

10, VANVERCOOK LAKE
ST. PHIL
NAPOLEON
BRANDYWINE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
VANVERCOOK LAKE
EVWARDSBURG
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
VANVERCOOK LAKE
VANVERCOOK LAKE
CENTREVILLE

21:0S
11. 16
12. 25
13. 32
14. 40

4515.
16. 56
17. 22:07
IS. 24

23:1019.
1420.

21. 27
4422.

VUNAFIN, CURT
WILLIAMS, JASON
WILLIAMS, KEN
WILER, L.V.
GARRISON, JOHN
WINNICKE, NICK
OJILSON, JASON
ZIMMER, NIC
PILLAR, VON
RILEY, STEVE
OLSON, TOM
TAYLOR, JOHN
HUPP, JEFF
CALKINS, CASEY
GUENTERT, BOB
HOLLY, SCOTT

CONSTANTINE
WHITE PIGEON
WHITE PIGEON
BRONSON
VANVERCOOK LAKE
CONSTANTINE
BRONSON
JONESVILLE
UNION CITY
COLON
UNION CITY
VANVERCOOK LAKE
BRANVYWINE
NAPOLEON
BRANVYWINE
COVERT

4723.
4824.
5425.

24:1026.
27. 27
28. 28

25:2729.
30. 28
31. 59
32. 26:02
33. 25
34. 27:32

28:49
29:13
31:19
32:22

35.
36.
37.
38.



CEWTREL^IILE CROSS COUhimV IWUITATIOWAL
19S5 CLASS B BOVS RESULTS - FRESHMAW

SckootName.

VICKSBURG
STEVENSVXLLE LAKESHORE
COMSTOCK
THREE RIVERS
VICKSBURG
MARSHALL
HULSVALE
MARSHALL
VICKSBURG
PLAimELL
VUNVEE CROWN
HILLSDALE
COMSTOCK
MARSHALL
HILLSDALE
MARSHALL
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
PLAINWELL
DUNDEE CROWN
VOWAGIAC
DUNDEE CROWN ■

19:291. KUVARV, JASON
JOHNSON, KVLE
SIMPSON, WILL
WILSON, BOBBY
HOLMES, BRETT
KOLK, NORMAN
PARZVCH, JIM
HARRINGTON, STEVE
WILSON, JOE
CARR, JOE
PEELE, SCOTT
LANCASTER, TODD
PETRELLA, ANDY
GEORGE, JEFF
LAVELLE, SCOTT
FAULKNER, MIKE
WILLIAMS, GERRY
CORLETT, SCOTT
BUCKBEE, BILL
BOLER, JIM
BESSIGERi?], OLLIE

3Q1.
323.
4(24.
535.

6.
097.
2SS,
299.
4510.
4S11.

21:4312.
5S13.

22: 16
22:33

14.
15.

4316.
23:3717.

45IS.
24:24
25:04

19.
20.

2921.



CEWTREl/ULE CROSS COUNTRi' IWl/ITATIOWAL
19S5 CLASS C-V BOVS RESULTS - SOPHOMORES

SchoolWotne

1S:25BRANVVmMB
COLOW
BRAMVVmME
CENTREV7LLE
COLOW
l/AWOERCOOK LAKE
CEWTREl/ILLE
EWAROSBURG
EIXt/AROSBURG
EPtOARCSBORG
BRAWOyWIWE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
EWARVSBURG
EWARVSBURG
COLON
WHITE PIGEON
COLON
EWARVSBURG
BRONSON
REAVING
i/ANVERCCOK LAKE
REAOTWG
COLOW
uwTOw cm
WHITE PIGEON
BRONSON
VANVERCOOK LAKE
UNION cm
NAPOLEON
COLON
NAPOLEON
EWARVSBURG
JONESVILLE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
NAPOLEON
BRANVVWINE
CONSTANTINE
CONSTANTINE
NAPOLEON
UNION cm
NAPOLEON
EVWARVSBURG
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
REAVING
ST. PHIL

1. BOETCHER, VAN
2. KAUKONEN, STEVE
3. MURRAY, JAMES
4. HUWTER, MARC
5. AOAAiS, VAVE
6. LEWIS, CARL
7. HUNTER, MIKE
S. FACKLEMAN, EV
9. RENALVI, STEVE
10. SUWOMAW, KEMIW
n. OUWWIWG, SCOTT
12. VANVERKOOR, GLEN
13. WRIGHT, MIKE
14. PHILLIPS, CHRIS
15. GRIGSBY, VOUG
16. BLACK, BRAV
17. HEMEL, FRANK
IS. BLOUGH, WAYNE
19. RANSBOTTOM, TIM
20. HANVLER, ERICK
21. HYLIARV, VAVIV
-ft:—SHIGLEM, SCOfT—
23. SCARE, REX
24. FLOWERS, JIM
25. BOYER, TEV
26. ANVERSON, VOUG
21. AWGLIW, JASON
IS. MATHIS, CHRIS
29. STACEY, MIKE
30. WEST, JOHW
31. WILV, ERIC
32. MILLIKOW, JEFF
33. REITZEL, MARK
34. FRENCH, MORRIE
35. HYVE, VERN
36. RUSSELL, GREG
37. WITTEWBERG, MIKE
3S. BUCH0LT2, JAMES
39. SNYVER, CRAIG
40. VAVENPORT, KEVIN
41. HUMPHREY, TOW
42. WILLIAAiS, HARVEY
43. ARNOLV, TROY
44. BETHEL, BRIAN
45. KONKOL, KEN
46. KLENK, BRIAW

26
56
57

19:0S
11
12
23
31
32
34
44
53

20:01
05
17
IS
45
47
4S
54

29
30
32
36
43
56
59

22:11
33
49
55

23:11
14
35
40
4S

24:3S
25:06

59
26:4S

49
27:16

2S
2S:56



.  CENTREl/JLLE CROSS COUNTRY INUITATJONAL
19S5 CLASS B BOYS RESULTS - SOPHONORES

T^eSchoolName

lStl2VUNVEE CROm
MARSHALL
VUNVEE CROWN
VUNVEE CROWN
HJLLSVALE
STEYENSYJLLE LAKESHORE
Y7CKSBURG
COMSTOCK
THREE RIVERS
VICKSBURG
HARPER CREEK
MARSHALL
THREE RIVERS
COLVWATER
STEVENSVILLE UKESHORE
PLAINWELL
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
VOWAG I AC
VUNVEE CROWN
VUNVEE CROWN
VOWAGIAC
COLVWATER
COLVWATER
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
VICKSBURG
HARPER CREEK
CO}-lSTOCK
COMSTOCK
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
VUNVEE CRaON
HARPER CREEK
COLVWATER
VUNVEE CROWN
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
VUNVEE CROWN
VUNVEE CRaUN
THREE RIVERS
CO^ISTOCK
HILLSVALE
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
THREE RIVERS
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE

TURNER, JESSE
PORTINGA, ANVY
BARTELT, BRETT
ROTHE, GLEN
OSBOURNE, TOM
BRUECK, JASON
OWEN, KEN
JOSEPH, STEVE
WESTFALL, GREG
CORRION, BRIAN
RIAL, VAVE
CLARK, STEVE
GRAYSTONE, TONY
THAYER, TAV
FRISCH, BRAV
SETH, SCOTT
MACKAY, TIM
PETERSEN, JOE
BUHROW, VAVE
MALAWY, JASON
MeVONOUGH, MATT
ANGLE, PAT
W^UPP, JASON
HANSON, KEN
RUBOM, JOHN
GABALL, CURT
TRUSS, MARCUS
VeSMIT, VAN
COLLINS, VOUG
fILANI, MATT
MILLER, VOUG
LARIMER, VAVIV
JONES, ROGER
JONES, VAREN
SCHNEIVER, CHARLIE
HUBBS, AVAM
BALLARV, MIKE
PETRELLA, SCOTT
SAEMAN, ERIK
BROYLES, VARRIN
STOCKVALE, STACY
CAVANAUGH, BRIAN
CAMPBELL, VAVE

r-

1.
111.
323.
334.
345.
4S6.
537.
5S

9 19:019.
1010.
IS11.
1111.
1113.
1314.
3515.
3916.
4917.
50IS.
5719.

10:1110.
1611.
1921.
to13.
1314.
1415.
3116.
3317.
37IS.
4919.

11:0730.
OS31.
1331.
1633.
1334.
1735.
3536.

11:11
14:00

37.
3S.

3039.
5440.

15:0341.
0541.

16:1943.



CEMTREUJLLE CROSS COUNTRY JNi/ITATIONAL
J9S5 CLASS C-V BOYS RESULTS - JUNIORS

TJmcSchoolName

J7:55
18:04

BRANVYmNE
NAPOLEON
COLON
REAVING
iOHITE PIGEON
YANVERCOOK LAKE
UIHITE PIGEON
BRANVYmNE
EVOJARVSBURG
BRONSON
YANVERCOOK LAKE
BRANVYmNE
CONSTANTINE
NAPOLEON
CENTREYILLE
ST. PHIL
BRONSON
NAPOLEON
UNION CITY
COLON
BRONSON
BRANVYmNE
iMAPOLEOW
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
BRANVYmNE
BRONSON
CENTREYILLE
NAPOLEON
REAVING
CONSTANTINE
YANVERCOOK LAKE
NAPOLEON
REAVING
WHITE PIGEON
EVWARVSBURG
BRONSON
REAVING
REAVING
JONESYILLE
COYERT.
COYERT

U  SHURTE, GARY
2. SILENCE, JIM
3. KAUKONEN, SCOTT
4, PAGE, HAL
5. CARTER, STEYE
6. LEE, ENERY
1, HAGERSTPaM, SCOTT
8, TAUBE, BRAV
9. VUCK, TIM
10. SMITH, VUANE
11. BROm, JAMIE
12. CRANE, PRANK
13. CHRISTESEN, PETE
14. PRY, KEYIN
15. OJYCKOPP, TOW
16. SULLIYAN, SILL
17. YORCE, VARRELL
18. PITTMAN, CURT
19. VOW, ROB
20. McELYAIN, RICK
21. CLINE, T.J.

●  22. RAVABAUGH, BOB
23. RESSLER, KEl/IM
24. MESSERL/, JOHW
25. McELHEWIE, SCOTT
26. VUNNING, RANVY
17. JOHWSOW, MIKE
28. SWAWWICK, VAYIV
29. YanVEWATER, CHRIS
30. COUSINO, KENNY
31. LONG, SOB
32. HAMLIN, BRAV
33. THRONE, JAMES
34. WHITTAKER, JORMA
35. HAGEN, TERRY
36. WOOVSTOCK, J.R.
37. KRONTl, JIM
38. CHURCH, BREHT
39. ENGEL, JIM
40. PLEETHAN, ERIC
41. BARKER, LEROY
42. HARBING, PAUL

06
11
12
47
57

19:01
10
14
21
24
26
38
49
55

20:01
21
30
39
51
SS

21:01
24
30
36
40
48

22:05
23
35
49
59

23:11
20
41
43

24:53
25:35

44
27:21

57



CENTREUULE CROSS COUNTRY JNUJTATIONAL
1985 CLASS B BOYS RESULTS - JUNIORS

TJjnQ,SchootNam2.

16:41
11:10

FUJNWELL
HJLLSVALE
COLWATER
HJLLSVALE
COLVdJATER
HARPER CREEK
[/ICKSBURG
FLI^INIUELL
THREE RJYERS
HJLLSVALE
VUNVEE CROm
VUNVEE CROWN
MARSHALL
HJLLSVALE
YJCKSBURG
HARPER CREEK
HARPER CREEK
THREE RJYERS
HJLLSVALE
i/JCKSBURG
VUNVEE CROd’N
i'JCKSBURG
HJLLSVALE
COMSTOCK
MARSHALL
VauAGJAC
COLVWATER
STEYENSl/JLLE LAKESHORE
COLVWATER
HARPER CREEK
l/JCKSBURG
PLAJNWELL
VUNVEE CROWN
HJLLSVALE
VOWAGJAC
l/JCKSBURG
VOWAGJAC
COLVWATER
MARSHALL
VUNVEE CROWN
VUNVEE CROWN
MARSHALL

I. SMITH, JAN
OSBOURNE, MARK
LJCHT, BRIAN
BARNHART, BRUCE
FINNEY, SHANE
SCHNEJVER, BRIAN
COUSIWS, JOHH
HEHKE, ANVY
SOUTHLANV, JAMEY
ELLIS, GUY
POLJQUJN, GREG
GRANT, BILL
CANTWELL, JOE
THOMAS, VAN

AVMiS, TOW
WJLLSRANVT, FRANK
GRAVWELL, EWJE
CARPENTER, LARRY
FISHER, VARYL
MACKJNVER, VEi/JN
HAFFERKAMP, JOE
FOLK. BRENT

McVANJEL, RUSTY
KOZERSKJ, GARY
MATHEWS, TYLER
FIRST, VON
PIERCE, GARY
JOHNSON, ERIK
BARNES, JIM
BEAiM, BRIAH
VeLEEUW, MIKE
BENNJCK, KEN
JOHNSON, JAY
FEVOSAK, GEORGE
JAMES, MIKE
FRAZIER, VAN
NOGGLE, RJCHARV
WATTERSQN, ERIC
VEY, STEl/E
SCARPELLI, LEN
BARTELT, VAN
MJKESELL, MARC

2.
353.

18:024.
145.
156.
231.
378.
399.
5110.
5411.
5812.

19:2113.
3514.
4515.

20:1516.
1811.
23IS.
2919.
3120.
3521.
3122.
7J23.
4224.
4525.
4826.
5221.
5928.

21:0529.
3430.
4931.

22:0832.
1033.
3334.
3435.
4036.

23:3531.
3938.

24:14
25:06

39.
40.

1441.
28:0242.



CEKTREl/ULE CROSS COUWTR/ INUJTATJONAL
19S5 CLASS C-V BOV'S RESULTS - SEHJOJ^

Sdioci JjjnzNamz

BWNSCN
ST. PHIL
BRANrVO/IWE
REAOTVG
WAPOLEOW
KALAMA200 CHRISTIAN
CONSTANTINE
UAWERCOOK LAKE
BROWSOW
WUITE PIGEOW
WAPOLEOW
REAVING
VANCERCOOK LAKE
CONSTANTINE
BRANVVmNE
BRONSON
VANVERCOOK LAKE
BRONSON
KALA'.iAZOO CHRISTIAN
BRONSON
i/ANVERCOOK LAKE
ii/HITE PIGEON
CENTkEI/ILLE
WHITE PIGEON
i/ANVERCOOK LAKE
BRONSON
ST. r-IL
EtXi'ARTSBURG
UWIOK CITY
l/ANVERCOOK LAKE
ST. PHIL
NAPOLEON
COl/ERT
ST. PHIL
CENTREi/ILLE
NAPOLEON
BRANV/WINE

16:55
17:1 S

1. NcGLlIRE, JESSE
2. O'VANIEL, GREG
3. HACIAS, JEFF
4. CHAUPIOW, COR/
5. PAL/, JERRY
6. YANVERKOOY, STEYE
7. McGLOTHLIW, TIM
S. O'VELL, SHAWN
9. COATES, BRIAN
10. CONLIN, SEAN
11, PENVELTON, BURKE
12. PATTERSON, ANVY
13. HARBOTTLE, JOHN
14. GRAFF, PALE
15. BEECHER, TOM
16. YanBLARCOM, MIKE
17. TEPPER, BILL
IS. ANVERSON, GREG
19. MAY LATH, SCOTT
20. LITZAU, RANVY
21. SCHWEVA, FREP

MeLAUGWLIW, NATHAN
23. PETERSEN, JANUS
24. MOOVY, ERIC
25. MALOTT, BRAV
26. CLIFFORP, RICH
27. MUMIE, JOE
2S. KINVER, ERIC
29. FREPS, RICK
30. MOORE, MIKE
31. SAVOWSKI, YINCENT
32. SILYESTRY, ALEX
33. SHIPMANl?), CANVIGAN
34. MARINCH, CHRIS
35. MILLIMAN, NICK
36. BAKER, KEYIN
37. GUEMTERT, JEFF

4^

39
1S:06

22
40
46
55

19:02
26%
39
45
49
50
53

20:01
07
08
32
39
41
ss

21:19
21
45
59

22:11
13
46

23:06
20
32
38
43

24:17
26:25
27:59



CE/^REUILLE CROSS COUNTRY INi/ITATIONAL
CLASS B BOi'S RESULTS - SENIORS

TJjnQ,SchoolName

17:41HJLLSVALE
YICKSBURG
PLAIWELl
HJLLSVALE
COMSTOCK
l/JCKSBURG
STEl/ENSYJLLE LAKESHORE
l/JCKSBURG
l/JCKSBURG
FLAJNWELL
l/JCKSBURG
STEl/ENSl/ILLE LAKESHORE
l/JCKSBURG
COMSTOCK
HJLLSVALE
PLAJNIUELL
THREE RIl/ERS
STEl/E.^ I/I LIE LAKESHORE
THREE RIl/ERS
COMSTOCK
I/I CKSBURG
THREE RIt/ERS
MARSHALL
I/I CKSBURG
STEl/EMSl/ILLE LAKESHORE
MARSHALL
PLAJNd'ELL
MARSHALL
THREE RIl/ERS
PLAIWa'ELL
POWAGIAC

PARKER, MARK
CRAIOFORV, KARL
PARVO, JIM
O/ARFIELO, MIKE
STANLEY, AARON
KLJNE, KEYJN
TREACY, VANA
CROUCH, MIKE
HOFMAW, SCOT
MJTCHELL, VAYE
BOWMAN, GUY
NORBEY, TOM
HAYWARD, CHRIS
MASOH, MIKE
LOYELETTE, LEE
MINOR, GARY
HAJGH, VAN
JOHNSON, TOW
MECGE, RON
KELLEY. CHARLES
SWANK, KEYJN
KJNTY, JOHN
FUNK, STEYE
COLE, CURT
LEYJ, STEYE
SALVERS, MIKE
HEWKE, AL
PETERS, ANVY
MELOCHE, TONY
BAGLEY, GEORGE
FOX, KEN

1.
512.

IStOl3.
194.
205.
216.
337.
4SS.
539.
5610.

9F>711.
5912.

19:0613.
1114.
2115.
2S16.
2917.
36IS.
5119.

20:0620.
1321.
IS22.
2123.
2424.
4325.
5226.

21:0427.
202S.
5229.

22:15
26:52

30.
31.



CE^^■REl/ILLE CROSS COU,VTRV IWI/TTATIOWAE
StpttwbzA 7, 19S5

C£ai-6 B GVitii

TJjnQ,SchoolName

20:3SVUNVEE-CROWN
HULSVALE
HJLLSVALE
HULSVALE
HJLLSVALE
MARSHALL
COLVWATER
CQLJXOATER
HJLLSVALE
COLVWATER
CGLVWATER
l/JCKSSURG
VUNVEE-CRaoN
PLAJNWELL
MARSHALL
VUNVEE-CROWN
i/J CKSBURG
MARSHALL
i/J CKSBURG
i/J CKSBURG
l/JCKSBURG
STURGJS
MARSHALL
COLVWATER
l/JCKSBURG
PLAJNWELL
HARPER CREEK
STURGJS
HJLLSVALE
MARSHALL
PLAJNWELL
I'J CKSBURG
THREE RJi/ERS
i/JCKSBURG
HARPER CREEK
COMSTOCK
THREE RJi/ERS
PLAJNWELL
VOWAGJAC
STURGJS
VUNVEE-CROWN
VUNVEE-CRaON
I'J CKSBURG
MARSHALL
i/JCKSBURG
THREE RJI/ERS
MARSHALL

1. CHATFJELV, VENJSE
2. ACUS, CATH^
3. BCiTLER, KRJSTEN
4. BUTLER, NJCHOLE
5. , LOLLROSE, JULJE
6. WEAi/ER, VJANE
7. STRAWSER, JJLL
S. l/ALLE, VAWN
9. MOWROE, TAMM/

10. LAUGHRV, MICHELLE
11. MOWROE, JOAM
12. HATHAWAY, HOLLY
13. LORENZ, TRACY
14. PARDO, ANNE
15. REJCHERT, SARA

BRA7THAOER, KELLY
RUBOM, KJM
PARRISH, NATALIE

19. CROSS, JACKIE
20. AUSTIW, TAMM/
21. 6URGHUIS, LYN
22. WEAVER, CHRISTIME
23. RAMOS, ERIM
24. BROVT, ROBIW
25. WILSOM, JAYNE
26. PARDO, ROSE
27. PETERSON, PAULA
2S. TULL, HEJVJ
29. LOVELETTE, AMY
30. RAMOS, JACKIE
31. VeLAERE, JULJE
32. HEIKES, MICHELLE
53. CAWiVOW, MARRE/
34. FRISCH, MJCHELLE
35. KEWWEV, KAWPI
56. ANDERSON, CHRISTA
37. O'DELL, TRJSHA
38. HOGGENBOOM, LORJE
59. FIRST, EMIL/
40. CHRISMAW, SONYA
41. SJGWALT, BONNJE
42. BONCOSKY, LESLIE
43. MILLER, SHANNON
44. O'DOWD, KELLY
45. SEHY, AMY
46. MELOCHE, JULJE
47. WJNNJE, TAMMY

I 0.

17.
7X

41
56
58

21:48
22:06

14
A6
36
44
50
58

23:11
17
19
21
27

-—Tt
40
41
43
44
54

24:03
04
06
23
31
32
33
41
50

25:05
06
07
15
22
27
43
45
46
47
50
58

26:01
38
18



.  ● CE'WTREl/ILLE X-C imTATlOMAL
C106-6 G GlnLi> Coi'it.
Page Two

T-imeSchoolName

26:32STURGIS
VOOJAGJAC
UICKSGURG
HULSVALE
VmAGlAC
PLAINdJELL
STURGIS
miSTOCK
VCKOAGJAC
MARSHALL
PLAINUIELL
MARSHALL
THREE RIl/ERS
VOiOAGIAC
VUNVEE-CROWN
COMSTOCK
VOWAGJAC
l/J CKSBURG
COMSTOCK
THREE Rli/ERS
MARSHALL
HARPER CREEK
VOWAGIAC

RITZER, JANENE
ROOSEUELT, SUE
MJCHNJCK, MONICA
LOf/ELETTE, SUE
KLIMCZAK, CONNIE
STROPE, MARY
WIRES, KRIS
SMITH, KELLY
JUW, KATHY
LOWMAN, HEIVI
VONALVSON, KIM
WILKINS, AJVI^
BECKER, SARAH
FIRST, VAWN
GBRSCHEFSKE, CHRIS
CARLSON, CHRIS
BAKEMAN, VEANNA
PORTER, JOHNNINE
VeYOUNG, THERESA
THOMPSON, KRISTEN
l/EALE, MICHELLE
SMITH, MELANIE
ZAMAN, MARINA

4S,
5S49.

27:3650.
4451.
4S52.
5353.
5454.

28:1055.
3056.
4157.

29:0558.
0759.
1460.
2561.

30:0862.
5163.

31:2964.
3265.
4666.

32:43
33:10

67.
68.

4069.
54:4370.



CE^/TREl/ILLE CROSS COUNTRV IMi/ITATJONAL
Szptembe/L 1, J9S5

C-Eo64 C~V G-ott6 Rc6utt6

SchoolName Time

1. COLLINS, SARAH
WAIT, MICWELLE
iMtiRm, WENVV
NIEBOER, CINVV
FORREST, TERRI
BRITTAIN, SHERYL
MILLER, JEAW
PHILLIPS, TRACY
LITTLE, KERRY
HOUCK, SHANTEL
CHAP>\iAN, CINVY
NEWMAN, MICHELLE
PEMAWW, PARLA
MPTT, TRAC!/
BARROWS, BETH
SHALTOW, CINVY
LONG, PEGGY
ORTH, LESLIE
LERNER, BETH
BRINEY, JULIE
CHAPMAN, NANCY
SW/A, BOBBI
WYKSTRA, MELISSA
BELL, ELIZABETH
WATTERS, KIM
CALVERONI, GINA
LOHROFF, TINA
MESSENGER, HEATHER
ELT2ROTH, KIM
RICHMOMP, STACy
ALTEMBER^VT, KRISTEM
CRAWE, ALICIA
KREGER, COWiVTE
SCHWEPA, ANVREE
MORRIS, SHERRY
RUSSELL, CHERYL
KRAUS, KETHLEEN
STONER, VAWN
CASE, JOVI
l/AWTIL, SUE
RROMMIWGA,
VONNELLY, PAU
BROWN, VIKKI
LANVERS, BEY
JE.WIWGS, KRIS
WAMSLEy, AMY
ROBERTS, A'.iy
THOMPSOW, AMGIE
COLE, ERICA
GUIMAREZ, LUCIENE

JONESYILLE
COYERT
BRANVYWINE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
UNION CITY
YANVERCOOK LAKE
BRONSON
BRANVYWINE
YANVERCOOK LAKE
BRONSON
CENTREYILLE
BRANVYWINE
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAW
COLON
BRONSON
COLON
CENTREYILLE
EPWARPSBURG

20:21
2. 39
3. 21:24
4. 46
5. 59
6. 22:02
7. 32
S. 3S
9. 41
10. 46
11. 48
12. 50
13. 51 %
14. 55
15. 23:04
16. 32
17. 44
18. 46

EVWARVSBURG
BRANVYWINE
KALAIAZOO CHRISTIAN
UNION CITY
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
COLON
NAPOLEON
BRANVYWINE
EVWARVSBURG
REAVING
BRANVYWINE
COLON
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
ST. PHIL
YANVERCOOK LAKE
YANVERCOOK LAKE
CENTREYILLE
CONSTANTINE
EVWARVSBURG
CONSTANTINE
BRONSON
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
YANVERCOOK LAKE
COLON
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
JONESYILLE
EPWARPSBURG
NAPOLEON
UNION CITY

47
20. 57
21. 24:01
22. 15
23. 20
24. 21
25. 24
26. 34
27. 39
28. 41
29. 43
30. 53
31. 56
32. 25:10
33. 12

1434.
35. 23
36. 28
37. 29
38. 30
39. 31
40. 32
41. 43
42. 49
43. 59
44. 26:00

0845.
0946.
1247.
1548.
1949.
2650.



●  C'EWTREI/ILIE CROSS COti^/TRV IWl/ITATIOWAL
CLASS C-V GIRLS RESULTS, PAGE TWO

TIMESCHOOLWAME

26:41JONESnLLE
UNION Cl TV
EVWARVSBURG
NAPOLEON
COLON
BRONSON
REAVING
EVWARVSBURG
REAVING
JONESl/ILLE
i/ANVERCOOK LAKE
i/ANVERCOOK LAKE
UNION CITY
NAPOLEON
NAPOLEON
CENTREYILLE
KALAUAZOO CHRISTI^V
KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
JONESVILLE
l/AMOERCOOK LAKE
EOO/ARI?SBaRG
BRAMOMWIME
EIXi/AROSBURG
ST. PHIL
ST. PHIL
COLON
UNION CITY
CENTREYILLE
REAVING
UNION CITY
CONSTAmNE

51. POPE, SHERI
FOOTE, AIMEE
VHOORE, CASSIE
THAYER, SHELLY
BRUNER, MICHELE
VRUST, CHERYL
CHAMPIAW, CASSIE
CRE(2UE, LISA
MESSENGER, TERRA
RUDEN, AMY
CRAMER, LISA
RAUSCH, ALICIA
HALVERMAN, KIM
LoSOTA, KELLY
KESSLER, PATTI
MIAZGA, COLLEEM
STEIWHAUS, KAREN
CONNOR, KAREN
HART, KIM
HYLIARV, LISA
MATTSOM, TAMMM
RUSSELL. VEBBIE
HILL, BARB
SELLS, KIM
POIRIER, CHRIS
VRAKE, JENNIFER
RAYMONV, LAURA
RUOEW, CHRIS
BUMP, MICHELLE
KERSHNER, ANGIE
SIMON, VARCY

4452.
27:0253.

0354.
0555.
1156.
1657.
305S.
3359.
3460.
3961.
4062.
5263.
5464.

2S:1665.
3266.
33 %67.
416i.
4769.
5570.

29:17
30:01

71.
72.
73.

2174.
2375.
2676.
5677.

31:047%.
1379.

32:00
34:04

80.
81.


